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No
Name Qualification Profession Mobile. No Mail  Photo

1 Sudip Kr. Saha B.A. Business 6001783863 sudipsaha283@gmail.com

2 Bijuli Ray B.A., D.el.ed Teacher 8099551757 latashri321@gmail.com

3 Lata Ray B.A. Teacher 6901721640

4 Rupak Mali B.A. Teacher 8134018514 rupakmali697@gmail.com

5 Anamika Das M.A. M.Phil Asstt. Prof 7896355970 anamikadas@gmail.com

6 Dr. Karuna Kanta Adhikary M.A. Asstt. Prof 8138022072 karunaus@gmail.com
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7 Ratan Modak M.A. Asstt. Prof rkmodak2015@gmail.com

8 Marami Sarkar B.A. ANM (Nurse) 6001818402 maramisarkar4@gmail.com

9 Gour Ch. Paul B.A.
Computer 

Teacher
9957469618 gourchandrapaul5050@gmail.com

10 Manojit Paul B.A. Business 9613627590 manojitpaulbjp@gmail.com

11 Nabanita Barman B.A., D.el.ed
World Vision

 India
8721075284

12 Kakali Roy M.A. B.ED
Subject

 Teacher
9707309692 kakaliassam@gmail.com

13 Beauty Bala Roy M.A. Student 6901882716 beautybalaroy612@gmail.com

14 Sharmila Roy B.A. Asstt. Teacher 9954793772 roysharmila854@gmail.com

15 Abdul Hamid Bepati M.A. B.ED Asstt. Prof. 7908109691
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16 Biju Ganguly B.A. Private Job 8472947999 bijuganguly123dh@gmail.com

17 Beauty Ahmed B.A. Student 9395194081 beautyahmed003@gmail.com

18 Jishu Roy B.A. Student 6901083659 jishuroy1998@gmail.com

19 Ani Roy B.A. Student 7086941534 royaniani143@gmail.com

20 Moumita Paul B.A. Student 9706884813 moumitap249@gmail.com

21 Masuda Al Sumiayaran B.A. Student 9706880326

22 Atikur Rahaman B.A. Business 8135867069 zamaderatikur@gmail.com

23 Manindra Nath Adhikary B.A. Business 6003293560

24 Saidul Ali B.A. D.El.Ed Business 8876989900 saidulali44@gmail.com
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25 Md. Nur Islam Hoque M.A. B.Ed Teacher 7896949060 mdnurislamhoque@gmail.com

26 Dr. Ashraful Alom M.A. B.Ed Ph.D Asstt. Prof. 9859512533 ashrafulalom217@gmail.com

27 Sukhdev Paul B.A. Govt. Service 9954630553 sukhdebpaul1965@gmail.com

28 Prafulla Kumar Dutta B.A. Teacher 9101861374 prafulladutta64@gmail.com

29 Dinesh Ch. Choudhury B.A. Govt. Service 9954509303 dineshchoudhury127@gmail.com

30 Samsul Hoque B.A. Govt. Service 8472833863

31 Gautam Kumar Paul B.A. B.Pharm Business 8876617206

32 Shahidul Hoque Under B.A. Assam Police 7002559486 sahidulhoque72076@gmail.com

33 Subrata Saha B.A. Self Employee 9706794606 subratasaha2696@gmail.com
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34 Pulak Ch. Saha B.A. Business 9854039276 pulaksaha125@gmail.com

35 Jitul Barman B.A. Student 9954571751 jbarman67@gmail.com

36 Jagabandhu Roy B.A. Assam Police 8724828202

37 Ram Krishna Choudhury B.A. M.B.A. Service (Engineer) 7578014110

38 Abdul Rashid Sarkar B.A. Teacher 9101812198 sarkarabdurrashid36@gmail.com

39 Sushanta Kr. Saha B.A. Business 6001354540

40 Palashjyoti Roy B.A. Student 6000959445 palashjyotiarp@gmail.com

41 Tanmay Das M.A. Student 9085908166 tanmaydas45678@gmail.com

42 Bishash Adhikary B.A. B.Ed
SBI Life 

Insurance Com.
8011493229 bibhashadhikary1@gmail.com
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43 Anusuya Karmakar M.A. B.Ed Student 9101389202 anusuyakarmakar143@gmail.com
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